Small Special Order
DC Disconnects
• 10 Piece Minimum Order
• 4 – 6 Weeks Lead Time
• 600 VDC
• UL 508
Disconnects up to 4 individual poles…
Amperage Voltage Poles Part Number
16 AMPS 600 VDC 1 Pole X60.16BKS1-R
16 AMPS 600 VDC 2 Pole X60.16BKS2-R
16 AMPS 600 VDC 3 Pole X60.16BKS3-R
16 AMPS 600 VDC 4 Pole X60.16BKS4-R
25 AMPS 600 VDC 1 Pole X60.25BKS1-R
25 AMPS 600 VDC 2 Pole X60.25BKS2-R
25 AMPS 600 VDC 3 Pole X60.25BKS3-R
25 AMPS 600 VDC 4 Pole X60.25BKS4-R
32 AMPS 600 VDC 1 Pole X60.32BKS1-R
32 AMPS 600 VDC 2 Pole X60.32BKS2-R
32 AMPS 600 VDC 3 Pole X60.32BKS3-R
32 AMPS 600 VDC 4 Pole X60.32BKS4-R
Dimensions
Accessories
• Specifically designed for the solar industry
• Very compact design
• Short power shut off time of approx. 3ms
• Up to 32 AMPS per pole
• Can switch both AC & DC
• Meets UL508 and IEC60947-1/3